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Overview  

 

Cisco XENPAK 10GBASE-ZR Wavelength 1550nm Reach 80KM SMF 3rd Party Transceiver Module. Cisco 10GBASE XENPAK modules provide flexibility of interface 

choice and support 10GBASE Ethernet. These hot-swappable input/output devices plug into an Ethernet XENPAK port of a Cisco switch or router to link the port with the 

network and support the Cisco quality identification (ID) feature that enables a Cisco switch or router to identify whether the module is a Cisco certified and tested 

XENPAK module. The Cisco 10GBASE-ZR Module supports a link length of 80 kilometers on standard single-mode fiber (SMF). 

Quick Specification 

Product Code XENPAK-10GB-ZR 

Description  Cisco XENPAK-10GB-ZR 10GBase-ZR CWDM 1470NM Xenpak Transceiver XENPAK 

Product Type XENPAK 

Connectivity Technology Wired 

Cabling Type Ethernet 10GBASE-ZR 

Wavelength 1550-nm 

Max Distance 80 KM 

Interfaces 1 x network - Ethernet 10GBASE-ZR - Single Mode (SM) 

Compatible Slots 1 x XENPAK 

Product Details: 
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Compare to Similar Items: 

Product Code XENPAK-10GB-SR XENPAK-10GB-ZR 

Description 
Cisco XENPAK-10GB-SR XENPAK 10 Gigabit 

Fiber Module 

Cisco XENPAK-10GB-ZR 10GBase-ZR CWDM 

1470NM Xenpak Transceiver XENPAK 

 

Get more information: 

Do you have any question about the XENPAK-10GB-ZR?  

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com  

Specific Data Sheet: 

Product Code XENPAK-10GB-ZR 

Description  Cisco XENPAK-10GB-ZR 10GBase-ZR CWDM 1470NM Xenpak Transceiver XENPAK 

Product Type XENPAK 

Connectivity Technology Wired 

Cabling Type Ethernet 10GBASE-ZR 

Wavelength 1550-nm 

Max Distance 80 KM 

Interfaces 1 x network - Ethernet 10GBASE-ZR - Single Mode (SM) 

Compatible Slots 1 x XENPAK 
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Want to Buy 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support 

 

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping 

 

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 

Email: info@hi-network.com 

Skype: echo.hinetwork 

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223 
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